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Bus C8 Grenoble Victor Hugo Belgrade / Gières Université - 
Biologie / Gières Université IUT Staps

Go to website

Direction
Grenoble, Victor Hugo - Belgrade — Gières, Université - 
IUT-Staps

39 stops

Open route schedule

Grenoble, Victor Hugo - Belgrade

Grenoble, Victor Hugo

Grenoble, Docteur Martin

Grenoble, Championnet

Grenoble, Condorcet

Grenoble, Estacade

Grenoble, Chorier - Saint-Bruno

Grenoble, D'Alembert

Grenoble, Groupe Hospitalier Mutualiste

Grenoble, Vallier - Docteur Calmette

Grenoble, Champs-Elysées

Grenoble, Salengro

Grenoble, Henri Dunant

Grenoble, Docteur Schweitzer

Grenoble, Anatole France

Grenoble, Cité Paul Mistral

Grenoble, Bachelard

Grenoble, Stade Lesdiguières

Grenoble, Verlaine

Grenoble, Maison des Anciens

Route schedule
Grenoble, Victor Hugo - Belgrade — Gières, Université - 
IUT-Staps

Monday 05:27-00:01
+1

Tuesday 05:30-01:00
+1

Wednesday 05:30-00:01
+1

Thursday 05:27-00:01
+1

Friday 05:27-00:01
+1

Saturday 05:27-23:58

Sunday 06:00-24:00

Route info

Direction: Grenoble, Victor Hugo - Belgrade

Stops: 39

Trip Duration: 0 hour 58 min
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Grenoble, Edmond Esmonin

Grenoble, Grand'place

Grenoble, Raymond Chanas

Eybens, Général de Gaulle

Eybens, La Châtelière

Saint-Martin-d'Hères, Le Marais

Saint-Martin-d'Hères, Chopin

Saint-Martin-d'Hères, Zella Mehlis

Saint-Martin-d'Hères, Etienne Grappe

Saint-Martin-d'Hères, Pablo Neruda

Saint-Martin-d'Hères, Henri Wallon

Saint-Martin-d'Hères, Rocheplane

Saint-Martin-d'Hères, Coli

Saint-Martin-d'Hères, Champ Roman

Saint-Martin-d'Hères, Les Alpilles

Saint-Martin-d'Hères, Université - Bibliothèques

Gières, Université - Biologie

Gières, Epicéa

Gières, Université - IUT-Staps



Direction
Gières, Université - IUT-Staps — Grenoble, Victor Hugo - 
Belgrade

38 stops

Open route schedule

Gières, Université - IUT-Staps

Gières, Epicéa

Gières, Université - Biologie

Saint-Martin-d'Hères, Université - Bibliothèques

Saint-Martin-d'Hères, Les Alpilles

Saint-Martin-d'Hères, Champ Roman

Saint-Martin-d'Hères, Coli

Saint-Martin-d'Hères, Rocheplane

Saint-Martin-d'Hères, Henri Wallon

Saint-Martin-d'Hères, Pablo Neruda

Saint-Martin-d'Hères, Etienne Grappe

Saint-Martin-d'Hères, Zella Mehlis

Saint-Martin-d'Hères, Chopin

Saint-Martin-d'Hères, Le Marais

Eybens, La Châtelière

Eybens, Général de Gaulle

Eybens, Collège des Saules

Grenoble, Raymond Chanas

Grenoble, Grand'place

Grenoble, Edmond Esmonin

Grenoble, Maison des Anciens

Grenoble, Verlaine

Grenoble, Stade Lesdiguières

Grenoble, Bachelard

Route schedule
Gières, Université - IUT-Staps — Grenoble, Victor Hugo - 
Belgrade

Monday 05:30-00:01
+1

Tuesday 05:30-01:00
+1

Wednesday 05:30-00:01
+1

Thursday 05:30-00:01
+1

Friday 05:30-00:01
+1

Saturday 05:30-24:00

Sunday 06:00-24:00

Route info

Direction: Gières, Université - IUT-Staps

Stops: 38

Trip Duration: 0 hour 44 min

https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-C8-1889683943-2512380527


Grenoble, Cité Paul Mistral

Grenoble, Anatole France

Grenoble, Docteur Schweitzer

Grenoble, Salengro

Grenoble, Champs-Elysées

Grenoble, Vallier - Docteur Calmette

Grenoble, Abbé Grégoire

Grenoble, Chorier - Saint-Bruno

Grenoble, Estacade

Grenoble, Condorcet

Grenoble, Championnet

Grenoble, Docteur Martin

Grenoble, Victor Hugo

Grenoble, Victor Hugo - Belgrade

C8 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Grenoble

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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